Ansegeln
Klassen laut Ausschr
17.05.2025

10

11

12

13

14

Sunbeam 25 -
AUT 38

Grand Surprise -
AUT 7

Sunbeam 22.1 -
AUT 229

Sunbeam 22.1 -
AUT 64

Bavaria B/one -
AUT 0

First 27.7 -
ITA 27700

Tornado - AUT 22

Maxi 77 - AUT 925

Sunbeam 24 -
AUT 57

K27 -AUTO

Sunbeam 22.1 -
AUT 191

Sunbeam 24 -
AUT 2810

VIVA 700 - AUT O

Sunbeam 25 -
AUT 411

Franz Pohn / YES-Ka
Claudia Pohn / YES-Ka
Markus Innerlohinger / YES-
Ka

Christian Reiter / YES-Ka
Lisa Schaffner / YES-Ka
Julia Schaffner / YES-Ka
Peter Reiter / YES-Ka
Christoph Schasching

/ YES-Ka

René Reiter / YES-Ka
Gerold Reiter / YES-Ka
Thomas Preinerstorfer

/ YES-Ka

Oliver Klement / YES-Ka
Gerhard Felber / YES-Ka
Alexander Traugott / YES-
Ka

Gunther Hilzensauer / YES-
Ka

Flora Brandstotter / YES-Ka

Hubert Mayer / SSCS
Gernot Stadler / SSCS

Erwin Knoll / SSCS
Xaver Loy /SSCS

Reinhard Lengauer / SSCS
Joachim Strachwitz / SSCS

Martin Tollich / YES-Ka
Sigrid Tollich / YES-Ka

Anton Pramreiter / YES-Ka

Ginther Feichtinger / SSCS

Hannelore Feichtinger
/ SSCS

Gerhard Falkensammer

/ SSCS

Manfred Spachinger / YES-
Ka

Irene Moritz

Tobias Spachinger
Gerhard Wockinger / YES-
Ka

Kurt Schachinger / YES-Ka
Christian Litringer

Heinz Promberger / YES-Ka
Sonja Promberger / YES-Ka
Markus Schaffner / YES-Ka

702

522

651 ( 648 | zusatzlicher Einbaumotor mit

Faltpropeller:+3 )

657 ( 654 | zusatzlicher Einbaumotor mit

Faltpropeller:+3 )

564

606

436

675 (672 | zusatzlicher Einbaumotor mit

Faltpropeller:+3 )

621 ( 618 | zusatzlicher Einbaumotor mit

Faltpropeller:+3 )
660 ( 666 | M+:-6 )

654

654 M+:-6 | zusatzlicher Einbaumotor mit

starrem Festpropeller:+6 )

690 ( 684 | zusatzlicher Einbaumotor mit

starrem Festpropeller:+6 )

696

15

17

17

17

19

21

25

30

10

15/0CS

11

12

15/DNC

12

10

11

13

15/DNC




